
Výsledková listina 6. série XII. ročníku BRKOSu

Jméno Ročník 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.7 Body
Zbyněk Konečný 3. - mat 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4,000
Jan Rygl 4. - mat 4 3,8 4 4 0 2,2 4 3,236
Michal Takács 4. - mat 4 4 4 4 - 4 - 3,022
Kateřina Flašarová 1. 4 0 2 4 1 1,5 4 2,956
Petr Buršík 3. - mat 4 3,8 3 - - 4 - 2,516
Hana Šormová 1. - mat 4 3,6 0 - 3 2,2 0 2,501
Katarína Magyarová 3. 4 - - - - - 4 1,937
Petr Fiala 2. - mat 4 - - - - - 4 1,937
Hana Floriánová 2. - mat 4 - 4 - - 0 - 1,937
Marek Dunka 1. - mat 4 0,5 - - - - 0 1,575
Ján Mikula 4. - mat 4 - 4 - - - - 1,408
Kristína Kovalčíková 2. - mat - - - - - - 4 1,297
Jakub Beran 4. - mat - 0,5 4 - - - - 0,844



Pořadí po 6. sérii XII. ročníku BRKOSu

Jméno Škola Ročník 1. - 5. série 6. série Body
Zbyněk Konečný GKJB 3. - mat 18,878 4,000 22,878
Hana Šormová GKJB 1. - mat 12,997 2,501 15,498
Michal Takács GJGTBB 4. - mat 9,310 3,022 12,332
Jan Rygl GKJB 4. - mat 6,041 3,236 9,277
Tran Minh Hoang GCHDP 3. - mat 8,965 - 8,965
Kateřina Flašarová GMLB 1. 5,888 2,956 8,844
Katarína Magyarová GBSTL 3. 6,746 1,937 8,683
Petr Fiala GKJB 2. - mat 6,643 1,937 8,580
Jan Uhlík GKJB 4. - mat 7,378 - 7,378
Ondrej Mikuláš GBSTL 3. - mat 7,331 - 7,331
Kristína Kovalčíková GZil 2. - mat 5,907 1,297 7,204
Samuel Říha GKJB 1. - mat 6,851 - 6,851
Peter Perešíni GJGTBB 4. - mat 6,496 - 6,496
Petr Buršík GKJB 3. - mat 3,579 2,516 6,095
Ján Mikuláš GBSTL 4. - mat 5,950 - 5,950
Hana Jirků GTNB 3. 5,358 - 5,358
Jakub Beran GAlK 4. - mat 3,658 0,844 4,502
Hana Floriánová GKJB 2. - mat 1,613 1,937 3,550
Ondřej Hlouša GKJB 1. - mat 3,405 - 3,405
Lucie Šopíková GLJH 2. 2,242 - 2,242
Radka Selečéniová GJGTBB 3. - mat 2,080 - 2,080
Martin Chvátal GKJB 3. - mat 1,815 - 1,815
Marek Dunka GBíl 1. - mat - 1,575 1,575
Ján Mikula GJGTBB 4. - mat - 1,408 1,408
Ivana Selečéniová GJGTBB 4. - mat 0,635 - 0,635
Tomáš Orsava GKJB 2. - mat 0,253 - 0,253
Milan Přikryl - 2. 0,039 - 0,039


